

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15924/2025

Hemraj Meena S/o Lt. Shri Kesari Lal Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1353/2025

Hemraj Meena S/o Lt. Shri Kesari Lal Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore & Ms. Chelsi Agarwal for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG Mr. Ashutosh Udawat & Mr. Prateek Saksena for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

27/03/2026

List this case on 30.03.2026 at 10:30 a.m.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J