

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15924/2025

Hemraj Meena S/o Lt. Shri Kesari Lal Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1353/2025

Hemraj Meena S/o Lt. Shri Kesari Lal Meena
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aaditya Godara, AAAG for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG Mr. Prateek Saxena & Mr. Ashutosh Udawat, AAAG for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG Mr. Raghav Mishra & Mr. Umesh Choudhary for Mr. Vidyadhar Gathala, AGC

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

29/06/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted last opportunity
to comply with order dated 13.06.2026.

List this matter on 03.07.2026.

(REKHA BORANA),J